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Prog Num Pilota Naz. Classe
1 3 TUANI Federico ITA 125
2 11  MANUCCI Alessandro ITA 125
3 17 FERLA Carmelo ITA 125
4 19 ZANOTTI Andrea SMR 125
5 22  FACCHETTI Gianluca ITA 125
6 23 SARASSO Tommaso ITA 125
7 25 DEL COCO Matteo ITA 125
8 31 BASSI Francesco ITA 125
9 34  CRISTINO Kevin ITA 125
10 50 LUGANA Paolo ITA 125
11 55 CORTI Lorenzo ITA 125
12 74  VALERI Alessandro ITA 125
13 101 GUADAGNINI Mattia ITA 125
14 110 PUCCINELLI Matteo ITA 125
15 111 DAL BOSCO Mirko ITA 125
16 114  FOLLI Nicolo' ITA 125
17 119 PALANCA Gioele ITA 125
18 121 TRAMONTANO Ciro ITA 125
19 122 CIABATTI Lorenzo ITA 125
20 127  ULIVI Manuel ITA 125
21 150 CREPALDI Dario ITA 125
22 180 GIORGI Alessandro ITA 125
23 213 COLANGELO Matteo ITA 125
24 223 BONACORSI Andrea ITA 125
25 228 SCUTERI Emilio 125
26 239 SAVOI Riccardo ITA 125
27 294  FACCA Alessandro ITA 125
28 464 ROSSI Lorenzo ITA 125
29 472  ZANCARINI Giacomo ITA 125
30 532 VALSECCHI Mirko ITA 125
31 702 DANIELLO Michele Pablo ITA 125
32 731 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea ITA 125
33 911 NICOLI Riccardo ITA 125
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Transp .

21142
21132
21131
21166
21181
21141
21139
21128
21153
21130
21129
21148
21150
21167
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21149
21147
21179
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21138
21154
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34 2 NARDO Mattia
35 12 PERRONE Riccardo
36 13 PIVETTA Filippo
37 25  AMATI Filippo
38 26  SALVIATO Filippo
39 31 MARTORANO Paolo
40 39 SALESI Riccardo
41 47  GASPARI Alessandro
42 88 MARIANI Nathan
43 94  BUSATTO Patrick
44 97 MANCINI Simone
45 98 YORDANOV David Volodiev
46 99 ZAGAGLIA Marco
47 101  KRAL Richard
48 111  PECORARI Samuele
49 123 PEKLAJ Jaka
50 125 BARBIERI Mattia
51 136  PAVONI Chantal
52 146 BRANDINI Davide
53 192 PASQUATO Riccardo
54 197 ORLANDO Giorgio
55 201 LATTANZI Emanuele
56 212 PULVIRENTI Alfio Samuele
57 217  RISPOLI Brando
58 226  LUCCHESI Denny
59 237 BARBIERI Gabriele
60 258 MARTINELLI Edoardo
61 313  PELIZZOLI Alessio
62 321 TRAVERSINI Alessandro
63 420 MARIANI Mattia
64 444  VECCHI Niccolo'
65 500 ZORIACO Francesco
66 696  ZANCHI Ferruccio
67 978  BIFFI Gabriele
68 999 ALAMANNI Elia
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KTM 104
KTM 105
KTM 99
KTM 107
Husqvarna 108
KTM 114
KTM 100
KTM 116
KTM 96
KTM 187
KTM 97
KTM 109
KTM 103
KTM 106
KTM 115
KTM 118
KTM 185
KTM 0
KTM 183
KTM 190
KTM 181
KTM 101
KTM 98
KTM 120
KTM 193
Husqvarna 102
Husqvarna 189
KTM 110
KTM 112
KTM 182
Husqvarna 192
KTM 188
Husqvarna 191
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21230
21231
21225
21233
21234
21240
21226
21242
21222
13395
21223
21235
21229
21232
21241
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13396
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16295
14199
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14211
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16528
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13410
13405
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14212
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69 3 LATA Valerio

70 4  MENEGHELLO Giovanni

71 5 PAVAN Simone

72 10 MACRI Giorgio

73 15 RUSSO Matteo Salvatore

74 29 BERTOLLI Samuel

75 37 BRIZIO Holiver

76 40 BRILLI Andrea

77 41 CORSI Valentino

78 51 LIPPOLIS Giovanni

79 53  PIAlI Simone

80 74 CUNIOLO Thomas

81 75 DE SANCTIS Matteo

82 77  BERTIN Rocco

83 79 SALVINI Nicola

84 88 RUSSI Matteo Luigi

85 101 DOGLIO Gabriele
86 102 MARINI Simone
87 114 BUONAVENTURA Vincenzo
88 121  BISERNI Federico
89 158 ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo
90 160 BONANSONE Luca
91 232 GUIDETTI Samuele
92 238 OPPEDISANO Francesco Pio
93 253 GAZZANO Francesco
94 316 MARABOTTO Davide
95 323 CAPE Tommaso
96 336 AGLIETTI Lorenzo
97 338 CASAMENTI Sebastiano
98 351 CIANI Giacomo
99 626 REGGIANI Julian
100 777 FARIOLI Filippo
101 912 BLASIGH Giorgia
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Costa Volpino

Team Donetto Racing

Dmx Motorsport

Pegaso Siracusa

Monte Coralli Faenza

Pardi A.M. Teatina

Fossano

O'Ragno 114 8Biano Junior Racing
Paolo Rossi Cina

Cairatese

Pegaso Siracusa

Brilli Peri

Brilli Peri

Monte Coralli Faenza
Valdisieve

Monferrato

Team Farioli

Solarys Racing

& PoLa 7Y
2oees | G | Jueo

Ottobiano, sabato 16 settembre 2017

dussi 05cc-85¢c=125¢
@,

Moto

KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

Husqgvarna

Sponsored by:

— 3
VERTEX ,%m
VERTEX

mgmtlhg%g‘

Cod.

80
95
74
87
920
73
75
89
84
69
76
117
92
86
93
66
71
111
65
91
68
79
77
72
85
88
81
82
70
113
78
67
83

Transp .

21206
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21199
21201
21215
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Prog Num Pilota Naz.
102 6 DI CRESCENZO Giorgio ITA
103 8 VIANO Andrea ITA
104 10 ADAMO Andrea ITA
105 20 ROSSI Andrea ITA
106 22 FABBRI lacopo ITA
107 29 MAGGIORA Niccolo® ITA
108 31 PASQUALOTTO Jacopo ITA
109 38 SADOVSCHI Alessandro ITA
110 44  RAZZINI Pietro ITA
111 48  MANCIN Nicolo'

112 71 BENNATI Morgan ITA
113 81 PALUMBO Francesco ITA
114 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo ITA
115 111 TURAGLIO Nicolo ITA
116 115 RONCOLI Andrea ITA
117 116 BRIDA Alberto ITA
118 130 GIMM Daniel ITA
119 133  BERSINI Manuel ITA
120 194 DE RISI Emiliano ITA
121 199 BINDI Riccardo ITA
122 203  BELLOCCI Cosimo ITA
123 272  PEZZATINI Roberto ITA
124 300 BOSIO Gioele ITA
125 304 MAZZANTINI Tiberio ITA
126 333  GIANERA Stefano ITA
127 371 PAGLIONICO Mattia ITA
128 399 LADINI Alberto ITA
129 464 PASSAGGIO Davide Giovanni ITA
130 555 LINTOZZI Daniel ITA
131 609 PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo ITA
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Pardi A.M. Teatina

Cometa MGR Motocross Team
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KTM 31
KTM 38
Honda 34
Husqvarna 29
Husqvarna 63
Husqvarna 50
KTM 46
KTM 39
Husqvarna 44
KTM 42
KTM 56
Honda 33
KTM 49
Yamaha 54
Husqvarna 48
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KTM 37
KTM 60
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